Folded Towel Dispenser mini

PT4-compatible

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 1SO 14001 ISO 50001

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Satino mini paper towel dispenser for maximum performance.

Timeless design, easy to use.

The perfect choice for small washrooms in doctors’s practise, kitchens or classrooms.

The towel width is restricted to 24 cm for this dispenser.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Frequency / Usage
Dimensions (mm)

Color

Ccu

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Satino
PT4

Folded Towel Dispenser Mini 331470

Mini

B/H/T 270x163x147

White
1

220
27
16,3
14,7

4000735720903

1,03
20x M
202
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